General Specifications:
Omnidirectional base station antennas
Radome Material:
UV resistant pultruded fiberglass
Polarization:
Vertical
Nominal Impedance:
50 Ohms

Mechanical Specifications
Specifications
MMK1924
MFB24004 with MMK11
MMK8
Vented System
Model # Frequency Range Gain
Bandwidth @
1.5:1 WSWR
Vertical
Beamwidth
@ 1/2 Power VSWR
Maximum
Power Downtilt
MFB19008A 1850-1990 MHz 8 dBi 140 MHz 12° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB24004 2400-2483.5 MHz 4 dBi 100 MHz 30° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB24006 2400-2483.5 MHz 6 dBi 100 MHz 20° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB24008 2400-2483.5 MHz 8 dBi 100 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB24008DT3 2400-2483.5 MHz 8 dBi 100 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts 3°
MFB24008DT5 2400-2483.5 MHz 8 dBi 100 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts 5°
MFB24008DT7 2400-2483.5 MHz 8 dBi 100 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts 7°
MFB24008DT12 2400-2483.5 MHz 8 dBi 100 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts 12°
MFB24010 2400-2483.5 MHz 10 dBi 100 MHz 9° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB24012 2400-2500 MHz 12 dBi 100 MHz 7° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB25007 2500-2700 MHz 7 dBi 200 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB25007DT3 2500-2700 MHz 7 dBi 200 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts 3°
MFB58009 5725-5875 MHz 9 dBi 150 MHz 8° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
Model #
Wind
Survival